
SHUTTLE BUS STOPS
GAITHERSBURG CAMPUS

COMMUNITY ROUTE  
MONTGOMERY VILLAGE/LAKEFOREST ROUTE

CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER  |  19425 Woodfield Rd  |  Gaithersburg, MD 20879

CHRISTMAS EVE SERVICES 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

INTERSECTION ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL
Snouffer School Rd & Woodfield Rd 11:54 AM 1:54 PM 3:54 PM 5:54 PM

Goshen Rd & Snouffer School Rd 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Rothbury Dr & Goshen Rd 12:01 PM 2:01 PM 4:01 PM 6:01 PM

Arrowhead Rd & Rothbury Dr 12:02 PM 2:02 PM 4:02 PM 6:02 PM

Montgomery Village Ave & Rothbury Dr 12:03 PM 2:03 PM 4:03 PM 6:03 PM

Walkers Choice Road & Montgomery Village Ave 12:09 PM 2:09 PM 4:09 PM 6:09 PM

Montgomery Village Ave & Walkers Choice 12:10 PM 2:10 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM

Lost Knife Rd & Montgomery Village Ave 12:13 PM 2:13 PM 4:13 PM 6:13 PM

Lakeforest Transit Center 12:15 PM 2:15 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM

Odendhal Ave & Lost Knife Rd 12:21 PM 2:21 PM 4:21 PM 6:21 PM

Goshen Rd & Odendhal Ave 12:23 PM 2:23 PM 4:23 PM 6:23 PM

Girard St & Goshen Rd 12:23 PM 2:23 PM 4:23 PM 6:23 PM

Diamond Ave & Girard St 12:29 PM 2:29 PM 4:29 PM 6:29 PM

Washington Grove Lane & E. Diamond Ave 12:29 PM 2:29 PM 4:29 PM 6:29 PM

Flower Hill Way & Washington Grove Lane 12:34 PM 2:34 PM 4:34 PM 6:34 PM

Woodfield Rd & Flower Hill Way 12:34 PM 2:34 PM 4:34 PM 6:34 PM

Church of the Redeemer 12:40 PM 2:40 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM

*LEAVING LAKEFOREST AT 12:20 PM, 2:20 PM, 4:20 PM, AND 6:20 PM 
RETURN TRIPS ARE 15 MINUTES AFTER THE CONCLUSION OF SERVICE 



SHUTTLE BUS STOPS  
GAITHERSBURG CAMPUS

COMMUNITY ROUTE  
SHADY GROVE ROUTE

CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER  |  19425 Woodfield Rd  |  Gaithersburg, MD 20879

CHRISTMAS EVE SERVICES 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

INTERSECTION ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL
Airpark Rd & Woodfield Rd 12:07 PM 2:07 PM 4:07 PM 6:07 PM

Shady Grove Metro East/Kiss & Ride Entrance 12:18 PM 2:18 PM 4:18 PM 6:18 PM

Midcounty Hwy & Shady Grove Rd 12:29 PM 2:29 PM 4:29 PM 6:29 PM

Washington Grove Lane & Midcounty Hwy 12:32 PM 2:32 PM 4:32 PM 6:32 PM

Flower Hill Way & Washington Grove Lane 12:33 PM 2:33 PM 4:33 PM 6:33 PM

Woodfield Rd & Flower Hill Way 12:34 PM 2:34 PM 4:34 PM 6:34 PM

Church of the Redeemer 12:40 PM 2:40 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM

*LEAVING SHADY GROVE AT 12:25 PM, 2:25 PM, 4:25 PM, AND 6:25 PM 
RETURN TRIPS ARE 15 MINUTES AFTER THE CONCLUSION OF SERVICE 



SHUTTLE BUS STOPS  
FREDERICK CAMPUS

COMMUNITY ROUTE  
GOLDEN MILE & FORT. DETRICK ROUTE

CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER  |  5606 Buckeystown Pike  |  Frederick, MD 21704

CHRISTMAS EVE SERVICES 5 PM 7 PM

INTERSECTION ARRIVAL ARRIVAL
MD-355 N/S Market St & MD-85 N/Buckeystown Pike 3:48 PM 5:48 PM
W 9th St & S Market St 3:56 PM 5:56 PM
Fairview Ave & W 9th St 3:58 PM 5:58 PM
W 7th St & Fairview Ave 3:59 PM 5:59 PM
N Bentz St & W 7th St 4:01 PM 6:01 PM
W Patrick St & N Bentz St 4:03 PM 6:03 PM
US-15 N & W Patrick St 4:07 PM 6:07 PM
W 7th St & US-15 N 	 4:10 PM 6:10 PM
Taney Ave & W 7th St 4:11 PM 6:11 PM
Heather Ridge Dr & Taney Ave 4:12 PM 6:12 PM
Taney Ave & Heather Ridge Dr 4:14 PM 6:14 PM
W 7th St & Taney Ave 4:17 PM 6:17 PM
Military Rd & W 7th St 4:18 PM 6:18 PM
Baughmans Ln & Rosemont Ave 4:21 PM 6:21 PM
Key Pkwy & Baughmans Ln 4:23 PM 6:23 PM
McCain Dr & Key Pkwy 4:26 PM 6:26 PM
Hillcrest Dr & McCain Dr	 4:28 PM 6:28 PM
Baltimore National Pike/W Patrick St & Hillcrest Dr	 4:33 PM 6:33 PM
W South St & W Patrick St 	 4:36 PM 6:36 PM
Center St & W South St 4:37 PM 6:37 PM
Madison St & Center St 4:37 PM 6:37 PM
MD-355 S/S Market St & Madison St 4:39 PM 6:39 PM
MD-85 & MD-355 S/S Market St 4:40 PM 6:40 PM
Church of the Redeemer 4:42 PM 6:42 PM

RETURN TRIPS ARE 15 MINUTES AFTER THE CONCLUSION OF SERVICE 


